
SCIT & SECR EMPLOYEE 

WALKING CLUB 

Soaring Eagle Casino 

 Week 2 

Mon, Mar 6* 

Wed, Mar 8* 

 

Week 3 

Mon, Mar 13* 

Wed , Mar 15* 

 

Week 4 

Mon,  Mar 20** 

Wed, Mar 22* 

 

Week 5 

Mon, Mar 27* 

Wed,  Mar  29* 

Let’s Get 

Moving! 

*Indicates walking in SECR Entertainment Hall 

**Indicates walking in SECR front hallway or out-

side 

For more info, please contact Toni Smith at 989.775.5624  

tsmith@sagchip.org 

Mar 

2017 

All Employees & Tribal Members 

can WALK  @ MOREY COURTS AN-

YTIME FOR FREE!! 

March 

12:00pm-1:00pm 

2017 

Week 1 

Mon, Feb 27* 

Wed, Mar 1* 


